Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Pettigrew - (828001) - Flixton SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Butterfly

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

to SC
36.59 36.00
40.43 40.00
SC Time Converted

to LC
34.47 35.10
1:17.79 1:18.90
2:56.34 2:58.30
5:55.70 5:59.60
51.83 52.40
38.45 38.90
42.89 43.40
3:15.59 3:17.60
1:32.22 1:32.20

LC WA
Pts

268

220

SC WA
Pts

294
269
244

274

163
254
204

241

230

Date

17/02/18

16/02/20

Date

06/05/17
1771119
09/02/14

15/11/15

18/05/14
12/04/15
18/05/14

15/11/15

16/05/15

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs
2020

Meet

Flixton Club Championship Sprint Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet

Flixton Swim Team Club Championships Distance
Meet

Flixton SC Club Championships Sprint Meet
Wirral Metro April Development Meet
Flixton SC Club Championships Sprint Meet

Flixton Swim Team Club Championships Distance
Meet

Flixton SC Club Championship Sprint Meet

Venue

Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Urmston
Sheffield

Urmston

Urmston

Flixton
Birkenhead

Flixton

Urmston

Flixton

Licence

NE180246

NE200500

License

NW171147
NE193130
NW4319

NW152102

NW4543
NW150165
NW4543

NW152102

NW150861
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Level
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