Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Pettigrew - (828001) - Flixton SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	36.59	36.00	268	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE180246	1
50 Butterfly	40.43	40.00	220	16/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield	NE200500	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	34.47	35.10	294	06/05/17	Flixton Club Championship Sprint Meet	Urmston	NW171147	4
100 Freestyle	1:17.79	1:18.90	269	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	NE193130	2
200 Freestyle	2:56.34	2:58.30	244	09/02/14	Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet	Urmston	NW4319	4
400 Freestyle	5:55.70	5:59.60	274	15/11/15	Flixton Swim Team Club Championships Distance Meet	Urmston	NW152102	4
50 Breaststroke	51.83	52.40	163	18/05/14	Flixton SC Club Championships Sprint Meet	Flixton	NW4543	4
50 Butterfly	38.45	38.90	254	12/04/15	Wirral Metro April Development Meet	Birkenhead	NW150165	3
50 Backstroke	42.89	43.40	204	18/05/14	Flixton SC Club Championships Sprint Meet	Flixton	NW4543	4
200 Individual Medley	3:15.59	3:17.60	241	15/11/15	Flixton Swim Team Club Championships Distance Meet	Urmston	NW152102	4
100 Individual Medley	1:32.22	1:32.20	230	16/05/15	Flixton SC Club Championship Sprint Meet	Flixton	NW150861	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS